W6672T#320-350  Rectifier Diode Datasheet
 1 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
  Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revised: 8-Dec-20
W6672T#320 & W6672T#350
Rectifier Diode
Agency Approvals & Environmental

Revised: 8-Dec-20
5. Package Dimensions
6. Ordering Information  7. Packing Options
W6672 Outline Code ◊◊ 0
Fixed
Type Code
TE = 35 ± 1 mm
TJ = 26 ± 1 mm
Voltage Code
VRRM/100
32-35
Fixed Code
Order Code: W6672TJ350 – 3500 VRRM, 26 mm clamp height capsule
 Part Number M.O.Q.
W6672TJ320 1
W6672TJ350 1
W6672TE320 1
W6672TE350 1
For additional information please visit www.Littelfuse.com/powersemi
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining
or nuclear facility applications, devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal
injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly forth in applicable Littelfuse product documentation. Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of products